
2015 TWIN LAKES 2015 TWIN LAKES 2015 TWIN LAKES    

HOME BUILDERSHOME BUILDERSHOME BUILDERS   
20th Annual 

ScholarshipScholarshipScholarship   

Golf TournamentGolf TournamentGolf Tournament   

Twin Lakes Home BuildersTwin Lakes Home BuildersTwin Lakes Home Builders   

Three Person ScrambleThree Person ScrambleThree Person Scramble   

Entry FormEntry FormEntry Form   

   
Player #1___________________Player #1___________________Player #1___________________   

Player #2___________________Player #2___________________Player #2___________________   

Player #3___________________Player #3___________________Player #3___________________   

   

Mailing AddressMailing AddressMailing Address   

____________________________________________________________   

____________________________________________________________   

Phone #______________Phone #______________Phone #______________   

   

If you want to play with another team,If you want to play with another team,If you want to play with another team,   

please write the name of the team on your application.  please write the name of the team on your application.  please write the name of the team on your application.     

For more information contact:For more information contact:For more information contact:   

Bob Wedgeworth at 425Bob Wedgeworth at 425Bob Wedgeworth at 425---316831683168   

Karen McKee at 508Karen McKee at 508Karen McKee at 508---581558155815   

   

Mail Entry To:Mail Entry To:Mail Entry To:   

Twin Lakes Home BuildersTwin Lakes Home BuildersTwin Lakes Home Builders   

1520 Hwy. 62 E1520 Hwy. 62 E1520 Hwy. 62 E   

Mountain Home, AR  72653Mountain Home, AR  72653Mountain Home, AR  72653   

All proceeds go toward the  

Arkansas State University , 

Mountain Home  

Scholarship Fund 



The Twin Lakes Home Builders The Twin Lakes Home Builders The Twin Lakes Home Builders    
are proud to are proud to are proud to    

sponsor our 20thsponsor our 20thsponsor our 20th   

Annual golf tournament to Annual golf tournament to Annual golf tournament to    

benefit our ASU students.benefit our ASU students.benefit our ASU students.   

 

When:When:When:   
Friday, September  4, 2015Friday, September  4, 2015Friday, September  4, 2015   

Big Creek Golf CourseBig Creek Golf CourseBig Creek Golf Course   

Mountain Home, AR Mountain Home, AR Mountain Home, AR    

Shotgun StartShotgun StartShotgun Start———12:30 p.m.12:30 p.m.12:30 p.m.   

 

Activities:Activities:Activities:   
ThreeThreeThree---player scramble format,player scramble format,player scramble format,   

numerous hole challenges,numerous hole challenges,numerous hole challenges,   

raffle, dinner, tournamentraffle, dinner, tournamentraffle, dinner, tournament   

awards/prizes andawards/prizes andawards/prizes and   

a prize on every holea prize on every holea prize on every hole   

Options For ParticipationOptions For ParticipationOptions For Participation   
   

Team & Hole Sponsor:  $425.00Team & Hole Sponsor:  $425.00Team & Hole Sponsor:  $425.00   
ThreeThreeThree---player team.player team.player team.   

You’ll get a sign at one of the 18You’ll get a sign at one of the 18You’ll get a sign at one of the 18   

holes.  This price includes your cart.holes.  This price includes your cart.holes.  This price includes your cart.   
   

Team Sponsor:  $300.00Team Sponsor:  $300.00Team Sponsor:  $300.00   
ThreeThreeThree---player team.player team.player team.   

This price includes your cart.This price includes your cart.This price includes your cart.   
   

Hole Sponsor:  $125.00Hole Sponsor:  $125.00Hole Sponsor:  $125.00   
Sign will be displayed at one of the 18 holes.Sign will be displayed at one of the 18 holes.Sign will be displayed at one of the 18 holes.   

   

HoleHoleHole---InInIn---One Sponsor:  $125.00One Sponsor:  $125.00One Sponsor:  $125.00   
Sign will be displayed at one of the four holes.Sign will be displayed at one of the four holes.Sign will be displayed at one of the four holes.   

   

Longest Putt:  $125.00Longest Putt:  $125.00Longest Putt:  $125.00   
Sign will be displayed at one of the 18 holes.Sign will be displayed at one of the 18 holes.Sign will be displayed at one of the 18 holes.   

   

Longest Drive:  $125.00Longest Drive:  $125.00Longest Drive:  $125.00   
Sign will be displayed at one of the 14 holes.Sign will be displayed at one of the 14 holes.Sign will be displayed at one of the 14 holes.   

   

ClosestClosestClosest---ToToTo---Pin:  $125.00Pin:  $125.00Pin:  $125.00   
Sign will be displayed at one of the 4 holes.Sign will be displayed at one of the 4 holes.Sign will be displayed at one of the 4 holes.   

 


